
 

Office of Financial Aid Programs for Medical Students 
Academic Year 2021-22 – Upcoming Events 

   
Data and Time Session/Event F1 F2 F3 F4 

Friday, 9/10/21, 2:00 PM AAMC FIRST Webinar: Money 
Management for Medical Students 

⦿ ⦾ ⦾ ⦾ 

Friday, 9/17/21, 2:00 PM AAMC First Webinar: The Cost of 
Applying and Interviewing for 

Residency 

⦾ ⦾ ⦿ ⦿ 

October 2021 Students receive Qualtrics survey 
about eligibility for Primary Care 

loans 

⦾ ⦾ ⦿ ⦿ 

Friday, 10/15/21, 2:00 PM AAMC FIRST Webinar: Steps to 
Increase Your Credit Score During 

Medical School and Residency 

⦿ ⦿ ⦿ ⦿ 

Tuesday, 11/2/21, 6:00 PM Financial Awareness Month 
Webinar: Down with Debt! 

⦿ ⦾ ⦾ ⦾ 

Thursday, 11/4/21, 6:00 PM AAMC FIRST Webinar: Managing 
Student Loans During Residency (I 

of II) 

⦾ ⦾ ⦾ ⦿ 

Friday, 11/5/21, 2:00 PM AAMC FIRST Webinar: Managing 
Student Loans During Residency (II 

of II) 

⦾ ⦾ ⦾ ⦿ 

Thursday, 11/16/21, 6:00 PM Financial Awareness Month 
Webinar: Prioritizing Your Priorities 

⦿ ⦾ ⦾ ⦾ 

Tuesday, 11/30/21, 6:00 PM Financial Awareness Month 
Webinar: Getting Financially 

Organized 

⦿ ⦾ ⦾ ⦾ 

Friday, 12/7/22, 6:00 PM Tariqah Mills – Tax Workshop ⦿ ⦿ ⦿ ⦿ 
Tuesday, 2/15/22, 6:00 PM Army Medical Scholarships ⦿ ⦿ ⦿ ⦿ 

March 2022 Students receive Qualtrics survey 
about eligibility for Primary Care 

loans 

⦿ ⦿ ⦿ ⦿ 

Wednesday, 3/2/2022, 2:00 
PM 

AAMC/Downstate Seminar on 
Loans and Repayment 

⦾ ⦾ ⦾ ⦿ 

Friday, 4/8/2022, 2:00 PM FIRST AAMC Webinar – Finances 
post-medical school 

⦾ ⦾ ⦾ ⦿ 

*Programs are open to all students; the indicated classes may get the greatest benefit. 
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